
Total Time Targets (Total) Rank

# Name Divisio Time Targets Time Targets Time Targets Time Targets Time Targets Total Time Targets (Total) Rank

Scott Whittenburg PI 48.49 49 35.40 12 73.81 45 48.30 39 38.45 18 244.45 163 1

John Lorenze PI 56.39 49 38.37 12 79.79 45 72.44 39 53.05 18 300.04 163 2

Tim Hammond PI 69.86 49 52.34 12 107.62 45 105.47 39 73.60 18 408.89 163 3

Gary Chaney PO 34.93 49 31.08 12 34.60 45 44.59 39 25.56 18 170.76 163 1

Marvin Exline PO 40.63 49 35.14 12 49.60 45 35.95 39 43.62 18 204.94 163 2

Allan Towles PO 41.57 49 39.04 12 42.16 45 53.10 39 45.50 18 221.37 163 3

Jim Skeel PO 47.95 49 52.03 12 47.92 45 37.38 39 38.38 18 223.66 163 4

Jason Skeel PO 37.89 49 41.69 12 44.74 45 51.16 39 63.60 18 239.08 163 5

Dan Farmer PO 44.14 49 41.31 12 53.90 45 46.21 39 55.22 18 240.78 163 6

Steve Wright PO 50.12 49 57.93 12 63.36 45 33.92 39 37.00 18 242.33 163 7

Steve Crichfield PO 56.49 49 45.55 12 54.90 45 47.11 39 65.61 18 269.66 163 8

Dale Buwalda PO 43.08 49 56.53 12 57.73 45 70.91 39 63.81 18 292.06 163 9

Reed Hughes PO 53.74 49 58.61 12 115.96 45 58.58 39 64.65 18 351.54 163 10

Mike McGinnis PO 93.16 49 63.40 12 73.57 43 120.00 32 81.96 18 432.09 154 11

Tim Hammond RI 28.22 49 36.01 12 41.87 45 47.38 39 40.24 18 193.72 163 1

Gary Chaney RO 20.39 49 28.01 12 28.69 45 23.99 39 25.70 18 126.78 163 1

Allan Towles RO 18.18 49 30.39 12 30.95 45 28.23 39 38.05 18 145.80 163 2

Scott Whittenburg RO 25.21 49 33.55 12 36.22 45 35.02 39 36.64 18 166.64 163 3

Jason Skeel RO 17.60 49 34.64 12 41.67 45 29.06 39 49.26 18 172.23 163 4

Jim Skeel RO 38.15 49 28.33 12 29.15 45 42.59 39 45.86 18 184.08 163 5

Dan Farmer RO 27.57 49 33.34 12 43.43 45 47.21 39 37.10 18 188.65 163 6

Reed Hughes RO 33.37 49 39.38 12 44.27 45 59.38 39 39.86 18 216.26 163 7

Marvin Exline RO 32.09 49 45.73 12 42.59 45 37.31 39 69.87 18 227.59 163 8

Steve Wright RO 28.88 49 35.94 12 53.89 45 52.49 39 61.53 18 232.73 163 9

Rimfire Madness at Riley Conservation Club

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5



Stage 1 Division Time Targets Rank

Scott Whittenburg PI 48.49 49 1

John Lorenze PI 56.39 49 2

Tim Hammond PI 69.86 49 3

Gary Chaney PO 34.93 49 1

Jason Skeel PO 37.89 49 2

Marvin Exline PO 40.63 49 3

Allan Towles PO 41.57 49 4

Dale Buwalda PO 43.08 49 5

Dan Farmer PO 44.14 49 6

Jim Skeel PO 47.95 49 7

Steve Wright PO 50.12 49 8

Reed Hughes PO 53.74 49 9

Steve Crichfield PO 56.49 49 10

Mike McGinnis PO 93.16 49 11

Tim Hammond RI 28.22 49 1

Jason Skeel RO 17.60 49 1

Allan Towles RO 18.18 49 2

Gary Chaney RO 20.39 49 3

Scott Whittenburg RO 25.21 49 4

Dan Farmer RO 27.57 49 5

Steve Wright RO 28.88 49 6

Marvin Exline RO 32.09 49 7

Reed Hughes RO 33.37 49 8

Jim Skeel RO 38.15 49 9



Stage 2 Division Time Targets Rank

Scott Whittenburg PI 35.40 12 1

John Lorenze PI 38.37 12 2

Tim Hammond PI 52.34 12 3

Gary Chaney PO 31.08 12 1

Marvin Exline PO 35.14 12 2

Allan Towles PO 39.04 12 3

Dan Farmer PO 41.31 12 4

Jason Skeel PO 41.69 12 5

Steve Crichfield PO 45.55 12 6

Jim Skeel PO 52.03 12 7

Dale Buwalda PO 56.53 12 8

Steve Wright PO 57.93 12 9

Reed Hughes PO 58.61 12 10

Mike McGinnis PO 63.40 12 11

Tim Hammond RI 36.01 12 1

Gary Chaney RO 28.01 12 1

Jim Skeel RO 28.33 12 2

Allan Towles RO 30.39 12 3

Dan Farmer RO 33.34 12 4

Scott Whittenburg RO 33.55 12 5

Jason Skeel RO 34.64 12 6

Steve Wright RO 35.94 12 7

Reed Hughes RO 39.38 12 8

Marvin Exline RO 45.73 12 9



Name Division Time Targets Rank

Scott Whittenburg PI 73.81 45 1

John Lorenze PI 79.79 45 2

Tim Hammond PI 107.62 45 3

Gary Chaney PO 34.60 45 1

Allan Towles PO 42.16 45 2

Jason Skeel PO 44.74 45 3

Jim Skeel PO 47.92 45 4

Marvin Exline PO 49.60 45 5

Dan Farmer PO 53.90 45 6

Steve Crichfield PO 54.90 45 7

Dale Buwalda PO 57.73 45 8

Steve Wright PO 63.36 45 9

Reed Hughes PO 115.96 45 10

Mike McGinnis PO 73.57 43 11

Tim Hammond RI 41.87 45 1

Gary Chaney RO 28.69 45 1

Jim Skeel RO 29.15 45 2

Allan Towles RO 30.95 45 3

Scott Whittenburg RO 36.22 45 4

Jason Skeel RO 41.67 45 5

Marvin Exline RO 42.59 45 6

Dan Farmer RO 43.43 45 7

Reed Hughes RO 44.27 45 8

Steve Wright RO 53.89 45 9



Stage 4 Division Time Targets Rank

Scott Whittenburg PI 48.30 39 1

John Lorenze PI 72.44 39 2

Tim Hammond PI 105.47 39 3

Steve Wright PO 33.92 39 1

Marvin Exline PO 35.95 39 2

Jim Skeel PO 37.38 39 3

Gary Chaney PO 44.59 39 4

Dan Farmer PO 46.21 39 5

Steve Crichfield PO 47.11 39 6

Jason Skeel PO 51.16 39 7

Allan Towles PO 53.10 39 8

Reed Hughes PO 58.58 39 9

Dale Buwalda PO 70.91 39 10

Mike McGinnis PO 120.00 32 11

Tim Hammond RI 47.38 39 1

Gary Chaney RO 23.99 39 1

Allan Towles RO 28.23 39 2

Jason Skeel RO 29.06 39 3

Scott Whittenburg RO 35.02 39 4

Marvin Exline RO 37.31 39 5

Jim Skeel RO 42.59 39 6

Dan Farmer RO 47.21 39 7

Steve Wright RO 52.49 39 8

Reed Hughes RO 59.38 39 9



Stage 5 Division Time Targets Rank

Scott Whittenburg PI 38.45 18 1

John Lorenze PI 53.05 18 2

Tim Hammond PI 73.60 18 3

Gary Chaney PO 25.56 18 1

Steve Wright PO 37.00 18 2

Jim Skeel PO 38.38 18 3

Marvin Exline PO 43.62 18 4

Allan Towles PO 45.50 18 5

Dan Farmer PO 55.22 18 6

Jason Skeel PO 63.60 18 7

Dale Buwalda PO 63.81 18 8

Reed Hughes PO 64.65 18 9

Steve Crichfield PO 65.61 18 10

Mike McGinnis PO 81.96 18 11

Tim Hammond RI 40.24 18 1

Gary Chaney RO 25.70 18 1

Scott Whittenburg RO 36.64 18 2

Dan Farmer RO 37.10 18 3

Allan Towles RO 38.05 18 4

Reed Hughes RO 39.86 18 5

Jim Skeel RO 45.86 18 6

Jason Skeel RO 49.26 18 7

Steve Wright RO 61.53 18 8

Marvin Exline RO 69.87 18 9


